
Championnat de France FFSA des Circuits - Circuit Paul Ricard

02 - 05 October 2025

Porsche Carrera Cup France

Classification on the best lap

Final Classification
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Start : 09:00, End : 12:57

1 EST1 REIMANN Alexander Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 1 18 - - 168.0

2 Martinet by Alméras JAUBERT Mathys Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 2 35 0.035 0.035 168.0

3 CLRT Schumacher AMAND Marcus Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 3 52 0.178 0.143 167.8

4 ABM KLEIN Marvin Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 4 46 0.251 0.073 167.7

5 ABM CAUHAUPE Paul Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 5 51 0.292 0.041 167.6

6 Schumacher CLRT PERROT Louis Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 6 28 0.308 0.016 167.6

7 Debard Automobiles by Racetivity CHEVALIER Hugo Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 7 28 0.735 0.427 167.0

8 CLRT Schumacher KIEFFER Chester Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 1 33 0.836 0.101 166.9

9 Racing Technology LENEUTRE Joran Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 2 47 0.947 0.111 166.7

10 Martinet by Alméras JOULIE Enzo Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 3 43 0.963 0.016 166.7

11 TFT Racing PAQUE Benjamin Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 8 19 1.074 0.111 166.6

12 Racing Technology BOULLERY Jérôme Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro-Am 1 45 1.174 0.100 166.4

13 TFT Racing1 DIMITROV Georgi1 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 4 41 1.596 0.422 165.9

14 ABM GUILLOT Marc Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro-Am 2 51 1.663 0.067 165.8

15 Schumacher CLRT GAILLARD Karen Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 5 28 1.676 0.013 165.8

16 ABM CAPPUCCIO Mathys Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 6 48 1.840 0.164 165.6

17 Racing Technology CAILLO Cyril Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro-Am 3 55 2.392 0.552 164.9

18 Debard Automobiles by Racetivity DEBARD Eric Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 1 39 3.115 0.723 163.9

19 ABM GAMBARO Jean-Philippe Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 2 61 3.269 0.154 163.7

20 TFT Racing BOISSON Jordan Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 3 63 3.421 0.152 163.5
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